

Gandaki Technical Education & Vocational Training Academy Gandaki Province, pardi pokhara

Invitation for Bids for the Fencing works of Gandaki Technical Education and Vocational Training Academy (GTEVTA) at Phedikhola-1 Gurdum, Syangja IFB No:01-GTEVTA-NCB-Fencing Works -080-081-1 Date of publication: 22nd, Audgust 2023(Bhadra 05, 2080

- 1. The Gandaki technical Education & vocational Training Academy invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the procurement of Fencing works of Gandaki Technical Education and Vocational Training Academy (GTEVTA) at Phedikhola-1, Gurdum, Syangja underNational Competitive Bidding procedures specified in Public Procurement Act and Regulations.
- Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the following address: Office: 2. Gandaki technical Education & vocational Training Academy

Address: Pokhara-17, Kaski Email: gandakitevta@gmail.com Phone No.: 9856067377 Nepal or may visit PPMO egp system website <u>www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp.web</u>: https://gtevta.org.np/

	Name of office:	Gandaki Technical Education & Vocational Training Academy	
	Office Code No:	3500739024	Revenue Head 14229
	Revenue Account No: Name of the Bank:		1000100200010000
			Rastriya Banijya Bank Ltd.

Executive Director